SELECTION OF WARM BAKED BREAD

OLIVES AND SUNBLUSH TOMATOES
COD BITES AND TARTARE SAUCE
POPCORN CHICKEN AND URBAN BB&Q SAUCE

SOFT BAGUETTE

Pastrami, baby gem, gherkin mayonnaise

POSH CHEESE ON TOAST
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE BAGEL

CORONATION CHICKEN WRAP

Spinach, almonds, coriander and raisins

CLUB SANDWICH

A toasted friple decker of bacon, chicken,
egg mayonnaise, fomato and leaves

OLD FAVOURITE SANDWICHES AVAILABLE

60z BEEF BURGER

Fried egg, fried onions

60z CHEESE BEEF BURGER

Smoked bacon, Mrs Kirkham'’s Yorkshire blue, brie,

mozzarella cheese

60Z LAMB BURGER

Onions, fennel, cumin powder, tzaiziki sauce

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

HAND CUT CHIPS

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
SEASONAL SALAD

3.50

3.50
5.00
5.00

6.00

4.50

6.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

CLASSIC CAESAR

Choose between chicken and cajun salmon

TABOULEH

Tomatoes, red onion, parsley, mint, bulgar wheat,
lemon, olive oil, baby gem, fefa cheese

NICOISE

New potatoes, green beans, boiled eggs, baby gem,
fomatoes, olives, fresh funa steak

PRAWN, CHILLI AND LIME
Prawns, avocado, red onion, baby gem leftuce, lime,
sweet chilli and orange

60OZ SIRLOIN STEAK

Mixed greens, fomatoes, onion rings,
peppercorn adressing

#UrbanMCR

BURGERS

8.00

10.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.00
2.50

60z WILD BOAR BURGER

Pancetta, apple puree, fennel seeds, brie,
dijon mustard mayonnaise

JERK CHICKEN FILLET BURGER

Lime yoghurt

FALAFEL BURGER (V)

Halloumi cheese, aubergine, tzatziki sauce

TRADITIONAL COLESLAW

APPLE, LEEKS, CABBAGE AND FENNEL SLAW
RED CABBAGE, RED ONION, RED BEETROOT
AND NATURAL YOGHURT SLAW

GARLIC MAYO

CHILLI BBQ DIP

For special dietary requirements or allergies please ask @ memkber of the team for assistance.

MEI\I“ TTam until 11pm

9.00

/.00

9.00

10.00

INCLUDES
BURGER, SIDE, DIP  :
#URBAN MCR BEER -




"God made only water, but man made wine”

- Victor Hugo, 1856

WHITE WINE

REY VIEJO BLANCO

Spain 11%

MAMAKU SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand 2014 12.5%
STATUA PINOT GRIGIO

Italy 2013 12.5%

THE PADDOCK CHARDONNAY
Australia 2014 13%

KUDU PLAINS CHENIN BLANC
South Africa 13%

RED WINE

REY VIEJO TINTO TEMPRANILLO
Spain 12%

KUDU PLAINS PINOTAGE

South Africa 2014 14%

CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA CRIANZA
Spain 2010 12.5%

SAN ABELLO MERLOT

Chile 2013 12%

ARGENTINO MALBEC

Argentina 2014 13.5%

COLONIAL ESTATE OLD BAROSSA
SHIRAZ

Australia 2011 14%

ROSE WINE

EL MURO ROSADO
Spain 2013 12.5%
CONTO VECCHINO
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Ifaly 2013 12%

175ML 250ML BOTILE
4.95 6.65 19.95
7.60 10.70 32.00
5.20 7.00 24.00
5.20 7.00 21.00
5.20 7.00 21.00

175ML 250ML BOTILE
4.95 6.65 19.95
5.20 7.00 21.00
6.65 9.35 28.00
5.25 7.35 22.00
6.20 8.90 26.00
6.95 13.00 39.00

175ML 250ML BOTITLE
4.95 6.65 19.95
5.95 8.30 25.00

"Too much of anything is bad, but too much
champagne is just right” - F. Scoft Fifzgerald

GRANDE TRADITION BESSERAT BRUT
France NV 12%

BELSTAR, PROSECCO D.O.C

Ifaly NV 11%

GRANDE TRADITION BESSERAT ROSE
France NV 12%

125ML BOTILE
8.15 49.00
5.50 32.00
9.00 55.00

DRAUGHT A.B.V. 1/2PT
BECKS VIER 4.0% 2.15
BODDINGTONS 3.5% 2.10
GUINESS 4.1% 2.50
STELLA BLACK 4.9% 2.45
BOTTLED A.B.V. ML
ASAHI 5.0% 330ML
BECKS BLUE 0.05% 275ML
BUDVAR ORIGINAL 5.0% 330ML
COOPERS PALE ALE 4.5% 375ML
CORONA 5.4% 330ML
PERONI 5.1% 330ML
TIGER 4.8% 330ML
5AM SAINT 5.0% 330ML
CIDER A.B.V. ML
REKORDERLIG PEAR 4.5% 500ML
REKORDERLIG APPLE 4.5% 500ML
MAGNERS 4.5% 330ML
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MANCHESTER BEERS

DRAUGHT

URBAN MCR BLONDE ALE
DRAUGHT GUEST ALE
BOTTLED

MARBLE BREWERY
MANCHESTER BITTER
DOBBER

LAGONDA IPA
BRIGHTSIDE BREWERY
URBAN MCR BLONDE ALE
UNDERWORLD PORTER
MANCHESTER SKYLINE
AMARILLO

SHINDIGGER BREWERY
PILS

PACIFIC PALE ALE

PIP

TWEED BREWERY

SIX POINTS

WINTER TWEED

BLACK SHIRE STOUT
TICKETY BREW

PALE ALE

ROSE & GINGER WHEAT BEER
DUBBEL

RUNAWAY BREWERY

3.8%

4.2%
5.9%
5.0%

3.8%
4.4%
4.6%
5.0%

4.1%
4.7%
6.3%

3.7%
4.1%
4.5%

5.3%
4.5%
6.9%

1/2PT
2.30

% VARIES 2.30

PINT

4.25
4.15
4.95
4.90

4.15
3.50
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.25

5.95
5.95
4.25

"If you were fo ask me if I'd ever had the bad luck fo
miss my daily cocktail, I'd have fo say that | doubt if.
Where certain things are concerned | plan ahead”

RUNAWAY PALE ALE
RUNAWAY IPA
SMOKED PORTER

4.7%
5.9%
6%

- Luis Bunuel
URBAN SIGNATURES BLUEBERRY & PASSION FRUIT 8.95  CLASSIC COLLINS 8.50  BELLINI 8.95
STRAWBERRY AND BASIL 8.95  MARTINI Gin with lemon juice, sugar syrup and Peach Purée, Peach Schnapps,
DAIQUIRI Absolut Vodka, Blueberry Puree, Passion ~ soda water. Prosecco
H E ial, Basil L L Fruit, Syrup, Basil
avana Especial, Basil Leaves, Lime SNGAPORE SLING for  rosi o

Juice, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry
Juice

ROSEMARY NOSE 8.95
Hendricks, Zuwbrowka, Apple Juice,
Sprig Rosemary, Angostura,Lime Juice

LEMON CHEESECAKE 8.95
Limoncello, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice,
Cream, Gomme

BLACKBERRY AND APPLE

RUM RUINS

Appleton White, Apple Juice, Lime
Juice, Blackberries, Demerara sugar

8.95

THE 'BEE" REVOLUTION 8.95
Absolut, Honey, Lemon Juice, Vanilla
Syrup, Vanilla Pod

STONES AND ROSES
Absolut, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice,
Grapefruit Bitters, Rose Syrup

8.95

CAPE SAMURAI 8.95
Bombay Gin, Rose Syrup, Ginger Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

URBAN CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO 8.50
A refreshing combination of golden
rum, fresh mint leaves, lime and sugar,
topped with soda water.
COSMOPOLITAN 8.50
Classic 1980s drink where vodka is
shaken with friple sec, dash of lime and
cranberry juice and finished with a
flambé of orange peel.

MARGARITA 8.50
Tequila, shaken with friple sec, lime
Juice and a dash of sugar syrup. Served
with or without a salted rim, straight up,
or on the rocks.

The Raffles classic combining gin,
Triple sec, lime juice, Cherry Heering,
Benedictine, pineqpple juice and
grenadine.

MANHATTAN 8.95
Canadian Club stirred with vermouth
and bitters Served sweet, dry or perfect.

MARTINI 8.50
Vodka or gin is stirred with vermouth.
Served with a lemon twist or olives.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly
ground coffee, shaken and served
straight up.

8.95

FRENCH MARTINI 8.95
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Strawberry Purée, Black Raspberry
Liqueur, Prosecco

KIR ROYALE 11.00
Créme de Cassis topped with
Champagne

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

BERRY COOLER 5.50

Tall blend of shaken berries, orange,
lemon, cranberry and qpple juices, a
hint of passion fruit

URBAN REFRESHER 5.50
Elderflower, fresh lemon juice, mint
leaves, crushed ice, topped with
lemonade

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 5.50
Coconut syrup, pineqgpple juice, fresh
cream, shaken and served long over
crushed ice

10% service charge will be added to your table bill which can be removed on request. All prices include VAT at the current rate.



