

11am until 11pm

9.00

SELECTION OF WARM BAKED BREAD	3.50
OLIVES AND SUNBLUSH TOMATOES	3.50
COD BITES AND TARTARE SAUCE	5.00
POPCORN CHICKEN AND URBAN BBQ SAUCE	5.00
SANDWICHES	
SOFT BAGUETTE Pastrami, baby gem, gherkin mayonnaise	6.00
POSH CHEESE ON TOAST	4.50
SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE BAGEL	6.00
CORONATION CHICKEN WRAP Spinach, almonds, coriander and raisins	6.00
CLUB SANDWICH A toasted triple decker of bacon, chicken,	8.00

CLASSIC CAESAR

Choose between chicken and cajun salmon	
TABOULEH Tomatoes, red onion, parsley, mint, bulgar wheat, lemon, olive oil, baby gem, feta cheese	7.00
NICOISE New potatoes, green beans, boiled eggs, baby gem, tomatoes, olives, fresh tuna steak	9.00
PRAWN, CHILLI AND LIME Prawns, avocado, red onion, baby gem lettuce, lime, sweet chilli and orange	10.00
6OZ SIRLOIN STEAK Mixed greens, tomatoes, onion rings, peppercorn dressing	12.00



SLAWS AND DIPS

INCLUDES BURGER, SIDE, DIP, **#URBAN MCR BEER**

NIINNFNO

	PUK	ueno de la companya della companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya d	
6oz BEEF BURGER Fried egg, fried onions	8.00	6oz WILD BOAR BURGER Pancetta, apple puree, fennel seeds, brie, dijon mustard mayonnaise	12.00
6oz CHEESE BEEF BURGER Smoked bacon, Mrs Kirkham's Yorkshire blue, brie, mozzarella cheese	10.00	JERK CHICKEN FILLET BURGER Lime yoghurt	9.00
6OZ LAMB BURGER Onions, fennel, cumin powder, tzatziki sauce	10.00	FALAFEL BURGER (V) Halloumi cheese, aubergine, tzatziki sauce	9.00

6.00

SIDE DISHES

egg mayonnaise, tomato and leaves

NOT WHAT YOU'RE LOOKING FOR?

OLD FAVOURITE SANDWICHES AVAILABLE

FRIES 3.50	TRADITIONAL COLESLAW 1.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES 3.50	APPLE, LEEKS, CABBAGE AND FENNEL SLAW 1.50
HAND CUT CHIPS 3.50	RED CABBAGE, RED ONION, RED BEETROOT 1.50
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS 3.50	AND NATURAL YOGHURT SLAW
GARLIC MUSHROOMS 2.00	GARLIC MAYO 1.00
SEASONAL SALAD 2.50	CHILLI BBQ DIP 1.00

BEER I LAGER I CIDER

WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
REY VIEJO BLANCO	4.95	6.65	19.95
Spain 11% MAMAKU SAUVIGNON BLANC	7.60	10.70	32.00
New Zealand 2014 12.5% STATUA PINOT GRIGIO	5.20	7.00	24.00
Italy 2013 12.5% THE PADDOCK CHARDONNAY	5.20	7.00	21.00
Australia 2014 13% KUDU PLAINS CHENIN BLANC South Africa 13%	5.20	7.00	21.00
RED WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
REY VIEJO TINTO TEMPRANILLO	4.95	6.65	19.95
Spain 12% KUDU PLAINS PINOTAGE South Africa 2014 14%	5.20	7.00	21.00
CASTILLO CLAVIJO RIOJA CRIANZA	6.65	9.35	28.00
Spain 2010 12.5% SAN ABELLO MERLOT Chile 2013 12%	5.25	7.35	22.00
ARGENTINO MALBEC	6.20	8.90	26.00
Argentina 2014 13.5% COLONIAL ESTATE OLD BAROSSA	6.95	13.00	39.00
SHIRAZ Australia 2011 14%			
ROSE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
EL MURO ROSADO	4.95	6.65	19.95
Spain 2013 12.5% CONTO VECCHINO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Italy 2013 12%	5.95	8.30	25.00

DRAUGHT	A.B.V.	1/ 2PT	PINT
BECKS VIER BODDINGTONS GUINESS STELLA BLACK	4.0% 3.5% 4.1% 4.9%	2.15 2.10 2.50 2.45	4.25 4.15 4.95 4.90
BOTTLED	A.B.V.	ML	
ASAHI BECKS BLUE BUDVAR ORIGINAL COOPERS PALE ALE CORONA PERONI TIGER 5AM SAINT	5.0% 0.05% 5.0% 4.5% 5.4% 5.1% 4.8% 5.0%	330ML 275ML 330ML 375ML 330ML 330ML 330ML 330ML	4.15 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25
CIDER	A.B.V.	ML	
REKORDERLIG PEAR REKORDERLIG APPLE MAGNERS	4.5% 4.5% 4.5%	500ML 500ML 330ML	5.95 5.95 4.25
MANCHESTER	REEDC		

CRAFT BEERS

MANCHESTER BEERS			
DRAUGHT		1/2PT	PINT
URBAN MCR BLONDE ALE	3.8%	2.30	4.50
DRAUGHT GUEST ALE	% VARIES	2.30	4.50
BOTTLED			
MARBLE BREWERY			
MANCHESTER BITTER	4.2%	500ML	5.95
DOBBER	5.9%	500ML	5.95
LAGONDA IPA	5.0%	500ML	5.95
BRIGHTSIDE BREWERY			
URBAN MCR BLONDE ALE	3.8%	500ML	5.95
UNDERWORLD PORTER	4.4%	500ML	5.95
MANCHESTER SKYLINE	4.6%	500ML	5.95
AMARILLO	5.0%	500ML	5.95
SHINDIGGER BREWERY			
PILS	4.1%	330ML	4.25
PACIFIC PALE ALE	4.7%	330ML	4.25
PIP	6.3%	330ML	4.25
TWEED BREWERY			
SIX POINTS	3.7%	330ML	4.25
WINTER TWEED	4.1%	500ML	5.95
BLACK SHIRE STOUT	4.5%	330ML	4.25
TICKETY BREW			
PALE ALE	5.3%	330ML	
ROSE & GINGER WHEAT BEER	4.5%	330ML	4.25
DUBBEL	6.5%	330ML	4.25
RUNAWAY BREWERY			
RUNAWAY PALE ALE	4.7%	330ML	
RUNAWAY IPA	5.5%	330ML	
SMOKED PORTER	6%	330ML	4.25

SPARKLING

"Too much of anything is bad, but too much champagne is just right" - F. Scott Fitzgerald

	125ML	BOTTLE
GRANDE TRADITION BESSERAT BRUT	8.15	49.00
France NV 12% BELSTAR, PROSECCO D.O.C	5.50	32.00
GRANDE TRADITION BESSERAT ROSE	9.00	55.00
France NV 12%		

COCKTAILS

"If you were to ask me if I'd ever had the bad luck to miss my daily cocktail, I'd have to say that I doubt it. Where certain things are concerned I plan ahead" - Luis Bunuel

URBAN SIGNATURES

Juice

STRAWBERRY AND BASIL 8.95
DAIQUIRI
Havana Especial, Basil Leaves, Lime
Juice, Strawberry Puree, Cranberry

ROSEMARY NOSE 8.95 Hendricks, Zuwbrowka, Apple Juice, Sprig Rosemary, Angostura, Lime Juice

LEMON CHEESECAKE 8.95 Limoncello, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice, Cream, Gomme

BLACKBERRY AND APPLE 8.95
RUM RUINS

Appleton White, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Blackberries, Demerara sugar

THE 'BEE' REVOLUTION 8.95
Absolut, Honey, Lemon Juice, Vanilla
Syrup, Vanilla Pod

STONES AND ROSES 8.95
Absolut, Aperol, Grapefruit Juice,
Grapefruit Bitters, Rose Syrup

BLUEBERRY & PASSION FRUIT 8.95 MARTINI

Absolut Vodka, Blueberry Puree, Passion Fruit, Syrup, Basil

CAPE SAMURAI 8.95 Bombay Gin, Rose Syrup, Ginger Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

URBAN CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO 8.50 A refreshing combination of golden rum, fresh mint leaves, lime and sugar, topped with soda water.

COSMOPOLITAN 8.50 Classic 1980s drink where vodka is shaken with triple sec, dash of lime and cranberry juice and finished with a flambé of orange peel.

MARGARITA 8.50
Tequila, shaken with triple sec, lime juice and a dash of sugar syrup. Served with or without a salted rim, straight up, or on the rocks.

CLASSIC COLLINS 8.50 Gin with lemon juice, sugar syrup and soda water.

SINGAPORE SLING 8.95
The Raffles classic combining gin,
Triple sec, lime juice, Cherry Heering,
Benedictine, pineapple juice and
grenadine.

MANHATTAN 8.95 Canadian Club stirred with vermouth and bitters Served sweet, dry or perfect.

MARTINI 8.50 Vodka or gin is stirred with vermouth. Served with a lemon twist or olives.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 8.95 Vodka, coffee liqueur and freshly ground coffee, shaken and served straight up.

FRENCH MARTINI 8.95 Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice BELLINI 8.95
Peach Purée, Peach Schnapps,
Prosecco

ROSSINI 8.95 Strawberry Purée, Black Raspberry Liqueur, Prosecco

KIR ROYALE 11.00 Crème de Cassis topped with Champagne

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

BERRY COOLER 5.50
Tall blend of shaken berries, orange, lemon, cranberry and apple juices, a hint of passion fruit

URBAN REFRESHER 5.50
Elderflower, fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, crushed ice, topped with lemonade

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 5.50 Coconut syrup, pineapple juice, fresh cream, shaken and served long over crushed ice

10% service charge will be added to your table bill which can be removed on request. All prices include VAT at the current rate.